
LIVE SESSION 
Timetable 

Wb.25.1.21 

Monday (25.1.21) Tuesday (26.1.21) Wednesday (27.1.21) Thursday (28.1.21) 

Group 1 (Yr R) 9.35 – 9.55 
PHONICS 

 9.35 – 9.55 
MATHS 

 

Group 2 (Yr R) 10.00 – 10.20 
PHONICS 

 10.00 –10.20 
MATHS 

 

Group 3 (Yr R) 10.25 –10.45 
PHONICS 

 10.25 –10.45 
MATHS 

 

Group 4 (Yr R) 10.50 – 11.10 
PHONICS 

 10.50 –11.10 
MATHS  

 

 

LIVE SESSION 
Timetable 
Wb.1.2.21 

Monday (1.2.21) Tuesday (2.2.21) Wednesday (3.2.21) Thursday (4.2.21) 

Group 1 (Yr R) 9.35 – 9.55 
PHONICS 

 9.35 – 9.55 
LITERACY 

 

Group 2 (Yr R) 10.00 – 10.20 
PHONICS 

 10.00 –10.20 
LITERACY 

 

Group 3 (Yr R) 10.25 –10.45 
PHONICS 

 10.25 –10.45 
LITERACY 

 

Group 4 (Yr R) 10.50 – 11.10 
PHONICS 

 10.50 –11.10 
LITERACY 

 

 

 

 



LIVE SESSION 
Timetable 
Wb.8.2.21 

Monday (8.2.21) Tuesday (9.2.21) Wednesday (10.2.21) Thursday (11.2.21) 

Group 1 (Yr R) 9.35 – 9.55 
PHONICS 

 9.35 – 9.55 
MATHS 

 

Group 2 (Yr R) 10.00 – 10.20 
PHONICS 

 10.00 –10.20 
MATHS 

 

Group 3 (Yr R) 10.25 –10.45 
PHONICS 

 10.25 –10.45 
MATHS 

 

Group 4 (Yr R) 10.50 – 11.10 
PHONICS 

 10.50 –11.10 
MATHS 

 

 

 

LIVE SESSION 
Timetable 

Wb.22.2.21 

Monday (22.2.21) Tuesday (23.2.21) Wednesday (24.2.21) Thursday (25.2.21) 

Group 1 (Yr R) 9.35 – 9.55 
PHONICS 

 9.35 – 9.55 
LITERACY  

 

Group 2 (Yr R) 10.00 – 10.20 
PHONICS 

 10.00 –10.20 
LITERACY 

 

Group 3 (Yr R) 10.25 –10.45 
PHONICS 

 10.25 –10.45 
LITERACY 

 

Group 4 (Yr R) 10.50 – 11.10 
PHONICS 

 10.50 –11.10 
LITERACY 

 

 

 



LIVE SESSION 
Timetable 
Wb.1.3.21 

Monday (1.3.21) Tuesday (2.3.21) Wednesday (3.3.21) Thursday (4.3.21) 

Group 1 (Yr R) 9.35 – 9.55 
PHONICS 

 9.35 – 9.55 
MATHS 

 

Group 2 (Yr R) 10.00 – 10.20 
PHONICS 

 10.00 –10.20 
MATHS 

 

Group 3 (Yr R) 10.25 –10.45 
PHONICS 

 10.25 –10.45 
MATHS 

 

Group 4 (Yr R) 10.50 – 11.10 
PHONICS 

 10.50 –11.10 
MATHS 

 

 


